
10:00 10:00-10:20 Opening

11:00

12:00

13:00 13:05-14:20

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00 Closing

KDIGO meeting

2025/9/6(Sat)

2025/9/7(Sun)

2025/9/8(Mon)

 "Dialysis related hypotension
 and organ circulation"

supported by NIPRO and VDC
8:30-10:30

Free comunication 3
HHD10:35-11:50

Free comunication 1
QOL10:20-11:50

12:00-13:00

14:30-16:00

Session: ”How to achieve high quality dialysis for
the patients?"

supported by TORAY
16:00-18:00

Luncheon Semniar
supported by Kyowa Kirin

Free comunication 2
QOL/HHD

 "Enhancing QOL in elderly patients with ESKD:
Innovations and Regional Perspectives"

co-hosted with KSHHD
supported by Synopex

15:20-17:20  "Current status and future direction
of HHD inAsia Pacific region"

17:25-18:45 "Urgent challenges for expnding HHD in Asia"

12:00-13:00

 "Vascular access for HHD"
supported by Mozarc Medical13:10-14:40

"New insight of BH technique"
supported by Medikit14:45-15:15

Luncheon Semniar
suppored by NIKKISO



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Dialysis modalities and membrane

On‐line HDF: Japanese style or European style?

Advance care planning and CKM

Clinical engenearing in maintenance dialysis

Treatment for Cardiac complications of CKD

New insights of Butten hole techanique

Dialysis with electrolyzed water containing molecular hydrogen

Nutirition and intestinal environment

Exerecise for dialysis patients

Partien‐centered dialysis care

Holistic care for dialysis patients (EAT, ThikuTHiku)

Green Dialysis

Dialysis related amyloidosis

Chronic limb‐threatening ischemia 

Up‐to‐date Vasucular Access

New insight into SHPT

New insifht of the treatment of renal anemia

Long dialysis and long life

New insight into uremic toxins

PD and HD combination therapy 


