2025/9/6(Sat)	10:00	10:00-10:20	Opening
	11:00	10:20-11:50	Free comunication 1 QOL
	12:00	12:00-13:00	Luncheon Semniar supported by Kyowa Kirin
	13:00	13:05-14:20	Free comunication 2 QOL/HHD
	15:00	14:30-16:00	"Enhancing QOL in elderly patients with ESKD: Innovations and Regional Perspectives" co-hosted with KSHHD supported by Synopex
	16:00 17:00	16:00-18:00	Session: "How to achieve high quality dialysis for the patients?" supported by TORAY
	18:00		
	8:00		

2025/9/7(Sun)	9:00 10:00	8:30-10:30	"Dialysis related hypotension and organ circulation" supported by NIPRO and VDC
	11:00	10:35-11:50	Free comunication 3 HHD
	12:00	12:00-13:00	Luncheon Semniar suppored by NIKKISO
	13:00	13:10-14:40	"Vascular access for HHD" supported by Mozarc Medical
	15:00	14:45-15:15	"New insight of BH technique" supported by Medikit
	16:00 17:00	15:20-17:20	"Current status and future direction of HHD inAsia Pacific region"
	18:00	17:25-18:45	"Urgent challenges for expnding HHD in Asia"
	19:00		Closing

2025/9/8(Mon)		KDIGO meeting
---------------	--	---------------

On-demand Video Tips of "Patient-centered dilaysis" from Japan

1	Dialysis modalities and membrane
2	On-line HDF: Japanese style or European style?
3	Long dialysis and long life
4	New insight into uremic toxins
5	PD and HD combination therapy
6	Dialysis related amyloidosis
7	Chronic limb-threatening ischemia
8	Up-to-date Vasucular Access
9	New insight into SHPT
10	New insifht of the treatment of renal anemia
11	Nutirition and intestinal environment
12	Exerecise for dialysis patients
13	Partien-centered dialysis care
14	Holistic care for dialysis patients (EAT, ThikuTHiku)
15	Green Dialysis
16	Advance care planning and CKM
17	Clinical engenearing in maintenance dialysis
18	Treatment for Cardiac complications of CKD
19	New insights of Butten hole techanique
20	Dialysis with electrolyzed water containing molecular hydrogen